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Department of Revenue- City of Chicago

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Facility Service Center Project Contact: Charlita Fain

Specification No.: 100560

Conference Date: Thursday, May 3, 2012 Time: 3.30 p.m. Conference Location: 121 N. La Salle St.,

4th Floor Conference Room 403

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No.

James Vetter

Vice President

National Account Executive

James.vetter@grubb-ellis.com

Grubb & Ellis

Management

Services, Inc.

26555 Evergreen Road

Suite 500

Southfield, MI 48046

248.372.2270 248.357.6501

Sanela Hukic

Site Manager

Business Services

Sanela.hukic@cityofhcicago.org

Grubb & Ellis

Management

Services, Inc.

30 N. LaSalle Street

Suite 900

Chicago, IL 60602

312.744.5111 -------------------

Kathy Diebold

National Account Manager

kdiebold@istmanagement.com

IST Management 120 S. Riverside Plaza

Suite 1200

Chicago, IL 60606

312.218.0971 -------------------

Adam Schroder

Operations Manager

aschroder@istmanagement.com

IST Management 55 E. Monroe

Suite 3300

Chicago, IL 60603

312.402.8838 -------------------
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Pablo Iglesias

Operations Manager

piglesias@istmanagement.com

IST Management 233 S. Wacker Dr.

Suite 5600

Chicago, IL 60606

312.607.4208 --------------------

Marc Friend

Client Services Director

mfriend@aroptions.com

ARO

Administrative

Resource

Options

200 W. Adams St.

Suite 2000

Chicago, IL 60606

312.634.0300 312.634.1030

James L. Dunn City of Chicago

Department of

Law

----------------------------- --------------- -------------------

Christine Jackson City of Chicago

Department of

Law

---------------------------- ---------------- --------------------

Donna Pappas City of Chicago

Department of

Law

----------------------------- ----------------- --------------------

Pat Ryan City of Chicago

Department of

Law

---------------------------- ---------------- -------------------

End of List


